Wizard Tournaments

Id

Season

Reference

Date Time

Tournament

Host Type

141 2024-2025 202508290T 29-ag.-25 23:00EST 119th CCC] Wizard Open  carles963  Magic

VI CET

http://wizardcards.com/viewthread.php?tid=4199

Rank
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TP: Tournament points @wizardcards.com

Username
mphenix
llona Young
weiz
ap sirius
carles963
The_Wiz
ValleyGirl59
Debbiedanger
navalon
tuokool
merlin
mummO1
Mactonight
Debi
Drachen
Brunnen
sungoddess
magicgirl
JMB5779
Barcitaliall
XAriesGirlX
Shauna
Josep1952
Amanda
Manel518
wert
kbmcdev
rwbhab
frostie
sconova

Location
Blainville, Quebec, Canada
Leduc, Alberta, Canada
Leduc, Alberta, Canada
Milton, Ontario, Canada
Barcelona, Catalunya, Spain
Dallas, Texas, USA
Kemptville, Ontario, Canada
Whitby, Ontario, Canada
Littleton, Colorado, USA
Oneida, New York, USA
Oshawa, Ontario, Canada
Whitby, Ontario, Canada
Whitby, Ontario, Canada
Kemptville, Ontario, Canada
Wien, Wien, Austria
Bremen, Niedersachsen, Germany
Milton, Ontario, Canada
Burns Lake, British Columbia, Canada
Austin, Texas, USA
Blainville, Quebec, Canada
Timaru, Canterbury, New Zealand
Kalispell, Montana, USA
L'Hospitalet, Catalunya, Spain
El Prat de Llobregat, Catalunya, Spain
L'Hospitalet, Catalunya, Spain
Burns Lake, British Columbia, Canada
Jackson, Michigan, USA
Bancroft, Ontario, Canada
Dallas, Texas, USA
Kemptville, Ontario, Canada

Manel518 NO SHOW after R1

dissabte, 30 agost de 2025

TP
30
15

Cccdl
12
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Score
270
230
220
200
200
130
200
160
110
110
100

70
270
230
210
210
170
170
160
140
250
180

30

20

0
190
170
150
130
120

30

5

http://www.cccj.es

CCCJ: Points @CCCJ Wizard Tournaments League

Notes

Final table score.
Final table score.
Final table score.
Final table score.
Final table score.
Final table score.

Score at 4th round.
Score at 4th round.
Score at 4th round.
Score at 4th round.
Score at 4th round.
Score at 4th round.
Score at 3rd round.
Score at 3rd round.
Score at 3rd round.
Score at 3rd round.
Score at 3rd round.
Score at 3rd round.
Score at 3rd round.
Score at 3rd round.
Score at 2nd round.
Score at 2nd round.
Score at 2nd round.
Score at 2nd round.

NO SHOW at 2nd round

Score at 1st round.
Score at 1st round.
Score at 1st round.
Score at 1st round.
Score at 1st round.
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