## Wizard Tournaments





Season

Reference

Date

Time

Tournament

Host

Туре

141 **2024-2025** 20250829OT **29-ag.-25** 23:00 ☐ EST ☑ CET

119th CCCJ Wizard Open

carles963

Magic 30

http://wizardcards.com/viewthread.php?tid=4199

http://www.cccj.es

TP: Tournament points @wizardcards.com
--

CCC	J: Points	@CCCJ	Wizard	<b>Tournaments</b> I	League
-----	-----------	-------	--------	----------------------	--------

TP: Tournament points @wizardcards.com			Co. Points @CCC wizard Tournaments League				
Rank	Username	Location	TP	CCCI	Score	Notes	
1	mphenix	Blainville, Quebec, Canada	30	12	270	Final table score.	
2	Ilona Young	Leduc, Alberta, Canada	15	8	230	Final table score.	
3	weiz	Leduc, Alberta, Canada		6	220	Final table score.	
4	ap sirius	Milton, Ontario, Canada		5	200	Final table score.	
4	carles963	Barcelona, Catalunya, Spain		5	200	Final table score.	
6	The_Wiz	Dallas, Texas, USA		5	130	Final table score.	
7	ValleyGirl59	Kemptville, Ontario, Canada		4	200	Score at 4th round.	
7	Debbiedanger	Whitby, Ontario, Canada		4	160	Score at 4th round.	
7	navalon	Littleton, Colorado, USA		4	110	Score at 4th round.	
7	tuokool	Oneida, New York, USA		4	110	Score at 4th round.	
7	merlin	Oshawa, Ontario, Canada		4	100	Score at 4th round.	
7	mumm01	Whitby, Ontario, Canada		4	70	Score at 4th round.	
13	Mactonight	Whitby, Ontario, Canada		3	270	Score at 3rd round.	
13	Debi	Kemptville, Ontario, Canada		3	230	Score at 3rd round.	
13	Drachen	Wien, Wien, Austria		3	210	Score at 3rd round.	
13	Brunnen	Bremen, Niedersachsen, Germany		3	210	Score at 3rd round.	
13	sungoddess	Milton, Ontario, Canada		3	170	Score at 3rd round.	
13	magicgirl	Burns Lake, British Columbia, Canada		3	170	Score at 3rd round.	
13	JMB5779	Austin, Texas, USA		3	160	Score at 3rd round.	
13	Barcitaliall	Blainville, Quebec, Canada		3	140	Score at 3rd round.	
21	XAriesGirlX	Timaru, Canterbury, New Zealand		2	250	Score at 2nd round.	
21	Shauna	Kalispell, Montana, USA		2	180	Score at 2nd round.	
21	Josep1952	L'Hospitalet, Catalunya, Spain		2	30	Score at 2nd round.	
21	Amanda	El Prat de Llobregat, Catalunya, Spain		2	20	Score at 2nd round.	
21	Manel518	L'Hospitalet, Catalunya, Spain		1	0	NO SHOW at 2nd round	
26	wert	Burns Lake, British Columbia, Canada		1	190	Score at 1st round.	
26	kbmcdev	Jackson, Michigan, USA		1	170	Score at 1st round.	
26	rwbhab	Bancroft, Ontario, Canada		1	150	Score at 1st round.	
26	frostie	Dallas, Texas, USA		1	130	Score at 1st round.	
26	sconova	Kemptville, Ontario, Canada		1	120	Score at 1st round.	

Manel518 NO SHOW after R1